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REF.NO NOTE PART NO. DESCRIPTION AHT. 
--------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------------------
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27 
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29 
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31 

MAT-036000AA 
MAT-036010AA 
MAT-03602000 
SS-2060320-SP 
SS-4120915-SP 
MAT-03603000-A 
MAT-03604000 
SS-4150715-SP 
SS-6111210-SP 

MAT-0360500A 
MAT-03606000 
MAT-03607000 
MAT-03608000 
HAT-036090AO 
MAT-03610000 
SS-6060410-SP 
MAT-03611000-A 
MAT-02111000 
HAT-02502000 
MAT-02503000 
BP-4000000-00 
SS-2060510-SP 
SS-6090520-SP 
SS-6080410-SP 
SS-7110840-SP 
SS-7080520-SP 
SS-7060310-SP 
WP-0250516-SD 
MAT-02106000 
MAT-023080AO 

SIDE CUTTER ASM 1 KNIFF REST ASM. I 
KNIFE REST LID 1 
SCREW 3/32-56 L 3.2 
SCREW I 
KNIFE REST BRACKET 
KNIFE REST PLATE 
SCREW 15/64-28 . =7 
SCREW 11/64-40 =12 

FIXING KNIFE 
VORK KNIFE 
KNIFE SHAFT 
DRIVE PIN 
011. SUPPLY HOLDER ASH. 
OIL SUPPLY PIPE BRACKET 
SCREW 3/32-56 L=3.5 
SIDE'COVER 1 
SPRING 
DRIVING LEVER I 
SLIDE BLOCK 
VINYL TUBE, WHITE 0=4 
SCREW 3/32-56 L=4.5 
SCREW 9/64-40 l= 5.0 
SCRn' 11~-A.A t=-1 
SCREW 11/64-40 l=7.8 
SCREW 1/8-44 l=4.9 
SCREW 3/32-56 l=3 
WASHER 2.5X6XO.S 
SPRING 
OIL RESERVOIR A$M. 
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8·2·1 KOKURYO·CHO. 
CHOFU-CITY. TOKYO 182. JAPAN 

1·23·3 KABUKI·CHO 
SHINJUKU·KU. TOKYO 160. JAPAN 

PHONE 03(3205)1188. 1189. 1190 
FAX 03(3203)8260. (3205)9131 
TELEX J22967. 232-2301 
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